
COL. PG J V E D WXO GP GC SG CAM CV CD

1 NETO ANTENAS 10 06 03 01 02 00 25 14 11 06 00 24

2 JUJU DE NAZARÉ 10 05 03 01 01 00 13 11 02 03 00 12

3 BOLEIROS F.C. 09 06 02 03 01 00 13 11 02 01 01 12

4 VILA REAL 08 04 02 02 00 00 14 08 06 03 01 20

5 OPÇÃO RODAS 08 05 02 02 01 00 13 12 01 07 00 28

6 QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA F.C. 06 06 01 03 02 00 17 18 -01 02 00 08

7 TFC 05 04 01 02 01 00 12 11 01 01 01 12

8 PIPA AAPROVEL -03 06 00 00 05 -03 06 27 -21 02 00 08

9 CONDOR (Desistência) 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA RUI CASTRO JUNIOR 11

OPÇÃO RODAS VICTOR GABRIEL DA SILVA NOGUEIRA 7

NETO ANTENAS LUIZ FERNANDO COSTA BATISTA 6

BOLEIROS F.C. LEANDRO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 3

BOLEIROS F.C. ANTONIO JOSE LIMA DE OLIVEIRA 3

JUJU DE NAZARÉ FLAVIO PEREIRA DA SILVA 3

NETO ANTENAS ANTONIO AFONSO DE SOUSA 3

NETO ANTENAS ISMAR JESUS LIMA JUNIOR 3

NETO ANTENAS EDIVALDO ALVES DE SOUSA JUNIOR 3

NETO ANTENAS LUCIVANIO DE SOUSA CONCEIÇÃO 3

VILA REAL DIEGO PAULO DO AMARAL 3

VILA REAL BRAZ BORGES NETO 3

VILA REAL GABRIEL BATISTA 3

BOLEIROS F.C. DANILO DE PAULI OLIVEIRA 2

JUJU DE NAZARÉ RAPHAELL MELO DE SOUSA 2

JUJU DE NAZARÉ ROBERT DE BIAGI XAVIER 2

NETO ANTENAS JADSON ANTONIO G. DOS SANTOS 2

NETO ANTENAS LUCAS PEREIRA CANDIDO 2

OPÇÃO RODAS EMERSON FELIPE DA SILVA QUEIROZ 2

PIPA AAPROVEL FELIPE VERONICA FERNANDES 2

PIPA AAPROVEL WILLIAN FERNANDES DA SILVA 2

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA NELSON NUNES DOS SANTOS 2

TFC GABRIEL DE FRANCÇA RODRIGUES 2

TFC RODOLFO CARVALHO DE SOUZA 2

VILA REAL PEDRO LUCAS GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS 2

BOLEIROS F.C. WENDEL ALVES PORTO 2

NETO ANTENAS ASTOLFO DIAS SOARES NETO 2

TFC YURI NERES ROCHA 2

BOLEIROS F.C. ALEX ALVES MONTEIRO 1

BOLEIROS F.C. KLEVERSON ALVES PEREIRA 1

BOLEIROS F.C. MARDO ELTON ALVES 1

JUJU DE NAZARÉ PAULO RICARDO BIAGI XAVIER 1

JUJU DE NAZARÉ FREDERICO FRANCO MARQUES 1

JUJU DE NAZARÉ JULIANO SILVA E LUCIANO 1

JUJU DE NAZARÉ ANDRE LUIZ DA SILVA 1

JUJU DE NAZARÉ RENATO SOUSA E SILVA 1

NETO ANTENAS LUCAS RODRIGUES DA SILVA 1

OPÇÃO RODAS PETRONIO TEIXEIRA DE SOUZA 1

OPÇÃO RODAS IZANILDO JOSE DE LIMA 1

OPÇÃO RODAS MARCELO AUGUSTO FERREIRA DA SILVA 1

OPÇÃO RODAS LUDOGERIO MOREIRA DOS SANTOS 1

PIPA AAPROVEL CASSIO REBOUÇAS DA SILVA JUNIOR 1

PIPA AAPROVEL TIAGO FERNANDES 1

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA MARCOS AURELIO MOREIRA DOS SANTOS 1

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA RENATO COSTA SILVA 1

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA RICARDO BORGES VIEIRA 1

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA WESLEY BATISTA DE ASSIS 1

TFC FAYLLON WEBERSON SANTOS 1

TFC ROMARIO RAMOS SANTANA 1

VILA REAL JOÃO VICTOR GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS 1

VILA REAL MARCOS AUGUSTO FRANCO DE ALMEIDA 1

VILA REAL WANDERSON SOUSA SANTOS 1

TFC THIAGO DE PAULA 1
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TFC JARDSON PEREIRA COSTA 1

CONTRA 0

110

QT

BOLEIROS F.C. HEBER MOREIRA DA SILVA 1 30/08/2015

JUJU DE NAZARÉ LEANDRO ALVES DA SILVA 1 30/08/2015

JUJU DE NAZARÉ RENATO SOUSA E SILVA 1 23/08/2015

JUJU DE NAZARÉ ANDRE LUIZ DA SILVA 1 23/08/2015

NETO ANTENAS ISMAR JESUS LIMA JUNIOR2 23/08/2015 / 19/09/2015 / 27/09/13

NETO ANTENAS ANTONIO AFONSO DE SOUSA1 19/09/2015

NETO ANTENAS LUCIVANIO DE SOUZA CONCEIÇÃO1 30/08/2015

OPÇÃO RODAS PETRONIO TEIXEIRA DE SOUZA1 19/09/2015

OPÇÃO RODAS ANDERSON ROCHA OLIVEIRA1 30/08/2015

OPÇÃO RODAS SEBASTIAO DA SILVA GOMES3 30/08/2015 / 13/09/2015 / 19/09/2015

OPÇÃO RODAS VICTOR GABRIEL DA SILVA NOGUEIRA1 30/08/2015

OPÇÃO RODAS VICTOR GABRIEL DA SILVA NOGUEIRA1 23/08/2015

PIPA AAPROVEL FELIPE VERONICA FERNANDES1 13/09/2015

PIPA AAPROVEL TIAGO FERNANDES 1 30/08/2015

QUADRILHA ARRIBA SAIA RENATO OLIVEIRA FREITAS1 19/09/2015  / 27/09/15

TFC JARDSON PEREIRA COSTA 1 27/09/2015

TFC YURI NERES ROCHA 1 16/08/2015

VILA REAL PEDRO LUCAS GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS1 20/09/2015

VILA REAL WANDERSON SOUSA SANTOS1 20/09/2015

VILA REAL BRAZ BORGES NETO 1 23/08/2015

NETO ANTENAS ASTOLFO DIAS 1 27/09/2015

QT

OPÇÃO RODAS SEBASTIAO DA SILVA GOMES1 30/08/2015 / 13/09/2015 / 19/09/2015 (3º AMARELO) SUSP. DIA 03/10/15
NETO ANTENAS ISMAR JESUS LIMA JUNIOR1 23/08/2015 / 19/09/2015 / 27/09/13 (3° AMARELO) SUSP. DIA 03/10/15

CARTÕES AMARELOS

EQUIPE NOME DATA DA RODADA

TOTAL DE GOLS MARCADO

CARTÕES VERMELHOS

EQUIPE NOME DATA DA RODADA

SUSPENSÃO


